

8

EX CIVIL 333/24

SMT KAMLA DEVI Vs. Sh Rajesh Kumar

08.04.2025

Present: Ms. Avnit Kaur, Ld. Counsel for DH through VC.
Mr. Karamveer Tokas, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Reply filed to the objections of the JD. Same is taken on record. Copy supplied.

List for arguments on the objections on **09.05.2025**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
08.04.2025 (A)