

3 EX CIVIL 333/24
SMT KAMLA DEVI Vs. Sh Rajesh Kumar

03.02.2026

Present: None.

List with connected matter on 13.03.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/03.02.2026